Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
5N Detector Switches
Type: ESE11
Japan
n Explanation of Part Numbers
n Features
l Attachable type, wide range of customizable
features including operational directions
l Applicable to light operating forces
l A wide range of reflow soldering types available
n Recommended Applications
l Mechanism and detection for Car Audio Equipment
E
1
S
2
E
3
1
4
1
5 6 7 8 9
Detector Switches/ESE11
Standard type with a wide range of customizable features
200 pcs.
800 pcs.
1500 pcs.
 100 pcs.
10000 pcs.
4800 pcs.
 9000 pcs.
20000 pcs.
(Vinyl Bag)
(Reel Pack)
(Reel Pack)
(Magazine Pack)
ESE11SV7
ESE11MV5, ESE11MV13
ESE11SH5, ESE11SH6
ESE11MH3, ESE11MH4
ESE11HS5, ESE11HS6
ESE11SF3, ESE11SF4
ESE11MV5T
ESE11MH3T, ESE11MH4T
ESE11MV1M
ESE11SV7
ESE11MV5, ESE11MV13
ESE11SH5, ESE11SH6
ESE11MH3, ESE11MH4
ESE11HS5, ESE11HS6
ESE11SF3, ESE11SF4
ESE11MV5T
ESE11MH3T, ESE11MH4T
ESE11MV1M
50 µA 3 Vdc to 10 mA 5 Vdc (Resistive load)
350 mN max. (Full Travel)
4.9 mm
1-pole 1-throw
Rating
Operating Force
Mounting Height
Poles and Throws
Minimum Quantity/
Packing Unit
Quantity/Carton
n Major Specifications
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
5.2
6.4
1.5 1.75
1.0
2